
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

17 

20 

45 

64 

32 

43 

94 

56 

31 

18 

28 

13 

37 

86 

35 

77 

53 

8 

11 

85 

Name 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Toni ERHARD 

Harry KHOURI 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

David KUBAN 

Sarah HEIDE 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Rick DUNNIK 

Micky WINKLER 

Petr SVOBODA 

Levi BADIE 

Jorke ERWIG 

Eddie DE BOER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Twan SMITS 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

AUS 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

Bewerber 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Kiefer Racing 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:53.087 

1:53.108 

1:53.135 

1:53.154 

1:53.799 

1:53.864 

1:54.090 

1:54.117 

1:54.247 

1:54.313 

1:54.345 

1:54.552 

1:54.610 

1:54.627 

1:54.631 

1:54.837 

1:54.961 

1:55.403 

1:55.439 

1:55.698 

Diff. 

0.021 

0.048 

0.067 

0.712 

0.777 

1.003 

1.030 

1.160 

1.226 

1.258 

1.465 

1.523 

1.540 

1.544 

1.750 

1.874 

2.316 

2.352 

2.611 

Abstand 

0.021 

0.027 

0.019 

0.645 

0.065 

0.226 

0.027 

0.130 

0.066 

0.032 

0.207 

0.058 

0.017 

0.004 

0.206 

0.124 

0.442 

0.036 

0.259 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:54.586 

1:54.216 

1:54.122 

1:54.240 

1:54.440 

1:54.170 

1:54.322 

1:55.981 

1:54.565 

1:54.313 

1:55.687 

1:54.552 

1:54.610 

1:55.419 

1:55.324 

1:54.837 

1:55.385 

1:55.403 

1:57.296 

1:59.771 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:53.087 

1:53.108 

1:53.135 

1:53.154 

1:53.799 

1:53.864 

1:54.090 

1:54.117 

1:54.247 

1:54.791 

1:54.345 

1:55.126 

1:54.622 

1:54.627 

1:54.631 

1:55.123 

1:54.961 

1:55.959 

1:55.439 

1:55.698 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

21 

14 

67 

69 

19 

34 

6 

12 

24 

7 

G93 

82 

61 

96 

38 

Name 

Lennard GOETTLICH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Mieke ABBINK 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Nick FISCHER 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Jann NETZKER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Valentin FOLGER 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEN 

DEU 

SVN 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

AMC ETTLINGEN e.V im ADAC 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:55.702 

1:55.727 

1:55.880 

1:56.070 

1:56.545 

1:56.872 

1:57.198 

1:57.749 

1:57.887 

1:58.488 

1:58.689 

1:58.785 

1:59.517 

1:59.774 

2:04.277 

Diff. 

2.615 

2.640 

2.793 

2.983 

3.458 

3.785 

4.111 

4.662 

4.800 

5.401 

5.602 

5.698 

6.430 

6.687 

11.190 

Abstand 

0.004 

0.025 

0.153 

0.190 

0.475 

0.327 

0.326 

0.551 

0.138 

0.601 

0.201 

0.096 

0.732 

0.257 

4.503 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:56.809 

1:56.151 

1:55.880 

1:58.179 

1:56.891 

1:58.797 

2:01.363 

1:59.278 

1:58.431 

1:58.992 

2:00.256 

1:59.728 

2:00.899 

2:01.999 

2:05.364 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:55.702 

1:55.727 

1:56.082 

1:56.070 

1:56.545 

1:56.872 

1:57.198 

1:57.749 

1:57.887 

1:58.488 

1:58.689 

1:58.785 

1:59.517 

1:59.774 

2:04.277 
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